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What is in this chapter?

Signals and systems and digital technologies

Complex numbers and Phasors 

Applications

Analog or discrete?

Soft introduction to MATLAB - numerical and symbolic  
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Cruise control for a car



10

continuous

continuous



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20


